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First two units of 15 minutes (value per fraction)

Remaining Units of 15 minutes (value per fraction)

Maximum daily

Loss of ticket (daily value)

COUNTER

0,20

0,20

6,00

65,00

Euros VAT Incl.

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

P1
-

Rot /Permit
-
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Public

Staff Ind

Rac Permit

Credipark Card 

Cost of issuing Permit card

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Issuing of card

Minimum top-up

PERMITS

125,70  

242,80  

368,40  

657,60  

62,85  

121,40  

184,20 (*)    

328,80 (*)  

-

-

-

-

-

20,00  

12,50 

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.

P1
-

Rot /Permit
-

(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, 
on a Pool basis, at the “Semester and Annual” rates.
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15%% increase over the maximum daily charged

EVENTS Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

P1
-

Rot /Permit
-


