





CAR PARKING CHARGES 2021/2022

PORTO SANTO AIRPORT

COUNTER	Car Park Product Segment Charge	P1 - Rot /Permit -
First two units of 15 minutes (value per fraction)		0,20
Remaining Units of 15 minutes (value per fraction)		0,20
Maximum daily		6,00
Loss of ticket (daily value)		65,00

Euros VAT Incl.





CAR PARKING CHARGES 2021/2022

PORTO SANTO AIRPORT

PERMITS		Car Park Product Segment Charge	P1 - Rot /Permit -
Public	Month		125,70
	Quarter		242,80
	6 month		368,40
	Anual		657,60
Staff Ind	Month		62,85
	Quarter		121,40
	6 month		184,20 (*)
	Anual		328,80 (*)
Rac Permit	Month		-
	Quarter		-
	6 month		-
	Anual		-
Credipark Card	Issuing of card		-
	Minimum top-up		20,00
Cost of issuing Permit card			12,50

(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, on a Pool basis, at the "Semester and Annual" rates.



Euros VAT Incl.



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2021/2022

PORTO SANTO AIRPORT

EVENTS	Car Park	P1
EVENIS	Product	-
	Segment	Rot /Permit
	Charge	-
% increase over the maximum daily charged		15%



